
Resultaten Lentecriterium Veteranen VTTL 
TTC Werchter - 05-03-2023 

 
B0-C6-reeks Start Poule A 
 

1. MENTENS MICHEL ............... Lipalet ................. B6 ... 4-0 
2. ROOSENS IRIS ..................... Nodo ................... C4 ... 3-1 
3. SCHITTEKAT WILLIAM ......... Nodo ................... C4 ... 2-2 
4. BJONES RONNY ................... Dilbeek ................ C6 ... 1-3 
5. BRAEKEN GERT ................... Werchter.............. C6 ... 0-4 
 

B0-C6-reeks Start Poule B 
 

1. OST KRIS .............................. Nodo ................... B6 ... 5-0 
2. VAN HEURCK PATRICK ....... Sokah .................. C2 ... 4-1 
3. BALAES GASTON ................. Salamander ......... C6 ... 2-3 .. 3-0 
4. VAN HOUDT KRIS ................ Dylan Berlaar ...... C6 ... 2-3 .. 0-3 
5. BOMBEECK DIRK ................. Olsene ................. C4 ... 1-4 .. 3-1 
6. TJI KOK TJOE ....................... Schoten ............... C4 ... 1-4 .. 1-3 
 

B0-C6-reeks Start Poule C 
 

1. . WEGGE FREDDY .................. Sleidinge .............. C2 ... 5-0 
2. . VOET TOMMY ....................... Westel.................. C0 ... 4-1 
3. . VAN BOGAERT BENNY ........ Werchter .............. C4 ... 3-2 
4. . VENQUELEIR ROBERT ........ Schoten ............... C4 ... 2-3 
5. . SCHENKEL BERNARD ......... TRS Bilzen ........... C6 ... 1-4 
6. . ZWAENEPOEL ROBERT....... Nodo .................... C6 ... 0-5 
 

B0-C6-reeks 1-2-3 Poule A - Eindrangschikking 
 

1. MENTENS MICHEL ............... Lipalet ................. B6 ... 2-0 
2. WEGGE FREDDY ................. Sleidinge ............. C2 ... 1-1 
3. OST KRIS .............................. Nodo ................... B6 ... 0-2 
 

B0-C6-reeks 4-5-6 Poule A - Eindrangschikking 
 

1. VOET TOMMY ....................... Westel ................. C0 ... 2-0 
2. VAN HEURCK PATRICK ....... Sokah .................. C2 ... 1-1 
3. ROOSENS IRIS ..................... Nodo ................... C4 ... 0-2 
 

D0-D6-reeks Start Poule A 
 

1. NOUKENS FREDDY ............. Werchter.............. D0 ... 5-1 
2. STULENS JOS ...................... TRS Bilzen .......... D2 ... 3-3 .. 7-5 
3. DELAFONTEYNE YVES ....... Brugge ................ D2 ... 3-3 .. 6-5 
4. WINTERS KRIS ..................... United .................. D4 ... 3-3 .. 6-6 
5. DE LAET IVO ......................... Blue Rackets ....... D6 ... 3-3 .. 5-8 
6. VANHOLST MARLEEN ......... Alken ................... D4 ... 2-4 .. 3-2 
7. LOOS STEVEN ...................... St.-Truiden .......... D6 ... 2-4 .. 2-3 
 

D0-D6-reeks Start Poule B 
 

1. DE PEUTER GUY .................. Westel ................. D0 ... 4-1 
2. NUYTINCK RUDIGER ........... Merelbeke ........... D4 ... 3-2 .. 5-4 
3. PEETERS MARC ................... Werchter.............. D0 ... 3-2 .. 5-5 
4. DEXELLE GUY ...................... Sukarti ................. D4 ... 3-2 .. 4-5 
5. CLEPPE HILAIRE .................. Hamme ............... D2 ... 2-3 
6. MONARD EMMANUEL .......... St.-Truiden .......... D6 ... 0-5 
 

D0-D6-reeks Start Poule C 
 

1. . VANSOMEREN PATRICK ..... TRS Bilzen ........... D0 ... 5-0 
2. . DE BOECK ERIK ................... Werchter .............. D6 ... 3-2 ... 3-1 
3. . BAMPS LUC ........................... St.-Truiden ........... D0 ... 3-2 ... 1-3 
4. . TIELEN JAN ........................... Rijkel-Borgloon .... D4 ... 2-3 
5. . CLAES IRENE ........................ Nodo .................... D6 ... 1-4 ... 3-0 
6. . BAUWERAERTS STEVEN .... Werchter .............. D4 ... 1-4 ... 0-3 
 

D0-D6-reeks 1-2-3 Poule A - Eindrangschikking 
 

1. NOUKENS FREDDY ............. Werchter.............. D0 ... 1-1 .. 5-4 
2. VANSOMEREN PATRICK ..... TRS Bilzen .......... D0 ... 1-1 .. 5-5 
3. DE PEUTER GUY .................. Westel ................. D0 ... 1-1 .. 4-5 
 

D0-D6-reeks 4-5-6 Poule A - Eindrangschikking 
 

1. NUYTINCK RUDIGER ........... Merelbeke ........... D4 ... 2-0 
2. DE BOECK ERIK ................... Werchter.............. D6 ... 1-1 
3. STULENS JOS ...................... TRS Bilzen .......... D2 ... 0-2 
 

E0-NG-reeks Start Poule A 
 

1. VAN HUFFEL BART .............. Pingouin .............. E0 ... 4-0 
2. DE WALSCHE KATTY ........... Merelbeke ........... E6 ... 3-1 
3. AERNOUTS KOEN ................ Poppel ................. E2 ... 2-2 
4. BOSSCHAERTS GUY ........... Werchter.............. E4 ... 1-3 
5. DOBRANGE CYNTHIA .......... St.-Truiden .......... E6 ... 0-4 
 

E0-NG-reeks Start Poule B 
 

1. BERGS ANN .......................... AS ....................... E4 ... 4-0 

2. . WELLENS CHANTAL ............ Werchter .............. E6 ... 2-2 ... 3-1 
3. . DE SCHUYTER JORIS .......... Merelbeke ............ E0 ... 2-2 ... 1-3 
4. . KENIS JOHAN ....................... Westel.................. NG .. 1-3 ... 3-1 
5. . DESMET SABINE .................. Gemo ................... E2 ... 1-3 ... 1-3 
 



E0-NG-reeks Start Poule C 
 

1. DALEMANS KOEN ................ Mattec ................. E0 ... 5-0 
2. MAES PETER ........................ Werchter.............. E6 ... 4-1 
3. LEUNEN SONJA ................... St.-Truiden .......... E6 ... 3-2 

4. . ROUSSEAU PHILIPPE .......... Pingouin............... E2 ... 2-3 
5. . STAPPERS JAAK .................. Herckenrode ........ E4 ... 1-4 
6. . MICHIELS JACQUES ............ St.-Truiden ........... NG .. 0-5 
 

E0-NG-reeks 1-2-3 Poule A - Eindrangschikking 
 

1. DALEMANS KOEN ................ Mattec ................. E0 ... 2-0 
2. VAN HUFFEL BART .............. Pingouin .............. E0 ... 1-1 
3. BERGS ANN .......................... AS ....................... E4 ... 0-2 
 

E0-NG-reeks 4-5-6 Poule A - Eindrangschikking 
 

1. DE WALSCHE KATTY ........... Merelbeke ........... E6 ... 2-0 
2. WELLENS CHANTAL ............ Werchter.............. E6 ... 1-1 
3. MAES PETER ........................ Werchter.............. E6 ... 0-2 
 
 


